1.5” - 2”3/4” - 1”
 3/4 “, 1”, 1.5” and 2”
Large-Capacity Filters
Extra large filtration capacity
significantly reduces maintenance
costs by extending the time between
required cleanings, in residential
commercial, and municipal

rbf@rainbird.eu - www.rainbird.fr
RBE13TE06
Ordering information
PN Model
number Description Dealer
qty
Master
qty
Weight/
box  Kg
Weight/
product Kg
Box
Dimensions cm
X14608 ILCRBY075S 3/4” LG CAP SCREEN
FILTER-BSP (130 micron)
10 600 2,83 0,24 17 x 40 x 30
X14609 ILCRBY075D 3/4” LARGE CAP DISC
FILTER- BSP (130 micron)
10 600 3,57 0,31 17 x 40 x 30
X14610 ILCRBY100S 1” LG CAP SCREEN
FILTER- BSP (130 micron)
10 600 2,92 0,25 17 x 40 x 30
X14611 ILCRBY100D 1” LARGE CAP DISC
FILTER- BSP (130 micron)
10 600 3,65 0,33 17 x 40 x 30
X14612 ILCRBY150S 1.5” LG CAP SCREEN
FILTER- BSP (130 micron)
2 120 2,25 0,90 17 x 40 x 30
X14613 ILCRBY150D 1.5” LG CAP DISC
FILTER- BSP (130 micron)
2 120 2,97 1,26 17 x 40 x 30
X14614 ILCRBY200S 2” LG CAP SCREEN
FILTER- BSP (130 micron)
2 120 2,38 0,97 17 x 40 x 30
X14615 ILCRBY200D 2” LARGE CAP DISC
FILTER- BSP (130 micron)
2 120 3,08 1,32 17 x 40 x 30
ILCRBY – 200 – S
How to Specify